
SIMONE ALLEN | Music Director, Writer, Pianist, Arranger, Copyist


(415) 342-6056 // simoneallen26@gmail.com // simoneallenmusic.com

 

BROADWAY / NATIONAL TOUR 
Pretty Woman (First National Tour)

The Cher Show (Broadway/Chicago)* 

Shane Parus, Daniel Klintworth 
Daryl Waters, Andrew Resnick 

Keys 2 Sub 
Music Assistant/Rehearsal Pianist 

2023 
2018


OFF-BROADWAY / REGIONAL 
Octet (Berkeley Rep & Signature Theatre)*

Your Own Personal Exegesis (LCT3 Lincoln Center)*

Cornelia Street (Atlantic Theater Company)*

The Lydian Gale Parr (Target Margin)

Lempicka (La Jolla Playhouse/pre-Broadway)*

Sweeney Todd (Hangar Theatre)*

The Tattooed Lady*

Black No More (The New Group)*

Twelfth Night (Young Vic London)

Cruel Intentions: The Musical	  

Folk Wandering (Pipeline Theatre Co.)*        

As You Like It (Public Theater)*

A Midsummer Night’s Dream (Public Theater)   

Dave Malloy, Or Matias, Annie Tippe

Brian Cavanagh-Strong, Annie Tippe

Chris Fenwick, John Clancy, Mark Eitzel

Alaina Ferris, Meghan Finn

Remy Kurs, Charity Wicks, Matt Gould

Sanaz Ghajar, Ben Hobbs

Max Vernon, Rodney Bush

Daryl Waters, Zane Mark, Tarik Trotter

Shaina Taub, Mike Brun

Zach Spound, Elmo Zapp

Mike Brun, Ellen Winter	 	               

Shaina Taub, Andrea Grody	 	        

Justin Levine, Britt Bonney 

Associate Music Director 

Music Director

Conductor/Associate Music Director 

Associate Music Director

MA/Reh. Pianist/Understudy Coach

Music Director/Piano

Associate Music Director Sub

MA/Reh. Pianist/Understudy Coach

Music Copyist

Keyboard Sub

Associate Music Director 

Music Assistant Intern/Rehearsal Pianist

Music Associate (sub) 

2022, 2019

2022

2023

2024

2022

2021

2022

2022

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017 

READINGS / WORK SESSIONS 
Assisted (Rhinebeck Writers Retreat)*

Nikola Tesla Drops The Beat (Alchemation)*

The Specialist’s Hat (Alchemation)*

The Hello Girls (reading)*

The Karate Kid 

Comedy of Errors (Public Theater Mobile Unit)

Against Women & Music! (reading, The Civilians)*

Hearts Beat Loud 

Suffs (Public Theater, Sundance)

Black Orpheus 

A Beautiful Noise

One Way (NAMT/Kennedy Center)*

Devotion (Signature Theatre, VA)*

Band Aid (MCC Theater)

Only Gold (Public Theater)

Moulin Rouge (lab)*


Julian Hornik, Adam Chanler-Berat

Nikko Benson, Heath Saunders

Ellis Ludwig-Leone, Dan Schlosberg

Ben Moss, Peter Mills

Drew Gasparini, Andrew Resnick, John Clancy

Julián Mesri, Rebecca Martinez

Grace McLean, Kate Douglas, Sarna Lapine

Brian Usifer, Niko Tsakalakos

Shaina Taub, Andrea Grody, Cynthia Meng

Daryl Waters, George C. Wolfe

AnnMarie Milazzo, Sonny Paladino

Ben Bonnema, Christopher Staskel

Mark Sonnenblick, Will Shuler

Zoe Sarnak, Meg Zervoulis

Alex Lacamoire, Meg Zervoulis

Justin Levine, Sonya Tayeh


Music Director

Co-Associate Music Director

Associate Music Director

Associate Music Director

Music Assistant/Rehearsal Pianist

Copyist/Associate Music Director

Vocal Music Director

Music Assistant

Music Associate/Transcriber

Music Assistant

Music Assistant/Vocal Transcriptions

Music Director

Music Associate/Rehearsal Pianist

Music Preparation

Music Associate (sub)

Rehearsal Pianist


2024

2023

2024

2024

2023, 2021

2022

2021

2021

2017-2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017 

NOTABLE (selected) 
Kill The Whale (Joe’s Pub)*

Another Rose (Virgin Voyages)*

Liner Notes on Love and Music*

The 24 Hour Musicals*

Drew Gasparini at 54 Below*

Astrov’s Lounge (Chekhov Project)*

Simone Allen at The Green Room 42*

Shiz Comedy (Upright Citizens Brigade)*

Opus (Clara Schumann musical)*

Letters to the President (Cooper Union)

The Cherry Orchard (Chekhov Project)*

Simone Allen at 54 Below* 	  

Broadway Stands Up For Freedom*


Daniel Emond, Andrew Griffin

Matthew Dean Marsh, Ada Westfall

Justin Halpin, Jeffrey James, Arpita Mukherjee

Libby Winters, Ryan McCurdy

Drew Gasparini, Erica Rotstein

Under the Radar Festival (Joe’s Pub)

Daniel Dunlow

Matt Gehring, Shaina Taub

NY SongSpace (Kara Unterberg)

Jessica Kahkoska, Patrick Sulken

Brian Mertes, Lila Blue, Phil Roebuck

Amy Sapp, Jennifer Ashley Tepper

Kurt Crowley, Daniel Goldstein


Music Director, Keys 2, Co-Copyist

Music Director (Cast 2) 

Music Director/Music Transcriber

Music Director/Piano

Piano

Accordion, Melodica, Flute, Vocals

Songwriter/MD/Performer

Music Director/Piano	

Composer/Writer (grant recipient)

Songwriter

Piano/Melodica/Flute/Vocals

Songwriter/MD/Performer

Songwriter/Performer


2024

2023

2021/23

2023

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019/18

2019

2018

2018

2017




ADDITIONAL 
A Night of Jewish Excellence (54 Below)*

Prospect MT Lab (Symphony Space)* 

Leading Ladies Club (54 Below)*

NYU Reality Show*

LadyShip (NYMF, Signature Theatre)*

Deathbed Edition (ANT Fest)

JLo at the Dance Call*

Tamasha Nights*

Signature Theatre Gala*

Ruby & Charlie (O’Neill Residency)*

New Songs Now (Rattlestick)*

Pie Shop Play (Corkscrew Festival)*

Intersecting Chords (NYMF)* 

A Tribute to the Dixie Chicks (54 Below)* 

Chris Anselmo at Joe’s Pub*	  

Shaina Taub at Joe’s Pub

BMI Musical Theatre Workshop*

Planned Parenthood Benefit*

Women of Note (NYMF)*

East o’, West o’! (ANT Fest)*

  

Rebecca Codas

Dev Bondarin, PJ Ju, Cara Reichel

Caitlin McNeilage

Matthew Dean Marsh, Preston Martin

The Twigs, Samantha Saltzman

Julian Hornik, Rory Pelsue

Michelle J. Rodriguez

Arpita Mukherjee

Lila Neugebauer, Natasha Sinha

Jessica Simon, Jim Henson Foundation

Daniella Topol, Natasha Sinha

Sivan Battat, Alice Pencavel

Rachel Sussman, Kristen Rosenfeld

Maggie Monahan, Geoffrey Ko

Chris Anselmo, Asher Denburg              

Shaina Taub, Mike Brun

Rick Freyer, Pat Cook

Annie Tippe, Nate Weida

Rachel Sussman, Rachel Abrams

Sivan Battat, Michelle J. Rodriguez


Music Director/Piano

Co-Music Director/Piano

Music Director/Piano

Piano

Music Director, Piano, Accordion

Accordion

Piano

Music Director/Piano

Piano

Music Director/Arranger/Piano/Vocals

Songwriter/Performer

Composer/Music Director/Piano

Songwriter/Performer

Piano/Vocals

Piano II/Flute

Piano/Vocal Transcriptions

Composer

Songwriter/Performer

Songwriter/Performer

Music Director/Arranger/Piano

              

2023

2023

2022

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017 

TUFTS UNIVERSITY

Original Music by Simone Allen*

Chicago*	        

Fly By Night*

Gnit	 	    

Ordinary Days*         

Little Shop of Horrors*       

35mm*	 

A Doll’s House	      

Next to Normal*	    

Into the Woods*

She Loves Me*	                  

Edges* 

Spring Awakening*	 

Company 

Tufts Music Department

Torn Ticket II	 

Torn Ticket II

Pen, Paint, & Pretzels (3Ps)

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II

Tufts Music Senior Thesis

Tufts Drama Senior Thesis

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II

Torn Ticket II 

Songwriter/MD/Performer

Music Director/Piano	

Music Director/Piano	

Co-Music Arranger

Music Director/Piano

Music Director/Piano

Music Director/Piano

Music Director/Conductor 

Music Director/Piano

Music Director/Piano

Co-Music Director/Piano  

Music Director/Piano

Piano

Flute


2017 

2017  

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014 

*Rehearsal pianist 

EDUCATION 
Tufts University

B.A. Music

Semester abroad at the University of Edinburgh


Piano: Michael McLaughlin, Marcia Miget, Thomas Stumpf

Voice: Carol Mastrodomencio

Theory/Composition: Frank Lehman, Kareem Roustom 

RELEVANT COURSES


Music: Music Theory 101/102/103, Tufts Jazz Orchestra, Tufts Opera Ensemble, Composition for Film, Orchestration, History of Western Music, 20th 
Century Music in Paris & Vienna, Women in Music, Composition Seminar, Jazz Studies, Psychology of Music, Ethnomusicology


Storytelling/Humanities/Psychology: The American Musical, Shakespeare II, Postmodernism & Film, Love & War in French Film, History of Ancient 
Greece, History of the French Revolution, Religion & American Politics, British Social History, Sociology of Families, Intro to Cognitive Science, Intro to 
Linguistics 

	 

SKILLS & INTERESTS

Music Direction, Songwriting (music and lyrics), Piano, Voice, Conducting, Flute, Melodica, Accordion, Guitar & Saxophone (basic proficiency), 
Orchestration, Arrangement, Music Copying, Music Transcribing, Perfect Pitch, Sibelius/Finale, Logic Pro X, MainStage, Apple OS/PC, Microsoft Office, 
Google Suite, Dropbox, ForScore


