SIMONE ALLEN | Music Director, Writer, Pianist, Arranger, Copyist

(415) 342-6056 // simoneallen26@gmail.com // simoneallenmusic.com

DDO A DWAY / NATIONAL TOUR			
BROADWAY / NATIONAL TOUR	Chana Dania Danial Winton th	Varia O Cula	2022
Pretty Woman (First National Tour)	Shane Parus, Daniel Klintworth	Keys 2 Sub	2023
The Cher Show (Broadway/Chicago)*	Daryl Waters, Andrew Resnick	Music Assistant/Rehearsal Pianist	2018
OFF-BROADWAY / REGIONAL			
Octet (Berkeley Rep & Signature Theatre)*	Dave Malloy, Or Matias, Annie Tippe	Associate Music Director	2022, 2019
Your Own Personal Exegesis (LCT3 Lincoln Center)*	Brian Cavanagh-Strong, Annie Tippe	Music Director	2022
Cornelia Street (Atlantic Theater Company)*	Chris Fenwick, John Clancy, Mark Eitzel	Conductor/Associate Music Director	2023
The Lydian Gale Parr (Target Margin)	Alaina Ferris, Meghan Finn	Associate Music Director	2024
Lempicka (La Jolla Playhouse/pre-Broadway)*	Remy Kurs, Charity Wicks, Matt Gould	MA/Reh. Pianist/Understudy Coach	2022
Sweeney Todd (Hangar Theatre)*	Sanaz Ghajar, Ben Hobbs	Music Director/Piano	2021
The Tattooed Lady*	Max Vernon, Rodney Bush	Associate Music Director Sub	2022
Black No More (The New Group)*	Daryl Waters, Zane Mark, Tarik Trotter	MA/Reh. Pianist/Understudy Coach	2022
Twelfth Night (Young Vic London)	Shaina Taub, Mike Brun	Music Copyist	2018
Cruel Intentions: The Musical	Zach Spound, Elmo Zapp	Keyboard Sub	2018
Folk Wandering (Pipeline Theatre Co.)*	Mike Brun, Ellen Winter	Associate Music Director	2018
As You Like It (Public Theater)*	Shaina Taub, Andrea Grody	Music Assistant Intern/Rehearsal Pianist	2017
A Midsummer Night's Dream (Public Theater)	Justin Levine, Britt Bonney	Music Associate (sub)	2017
READINGS / WORK SESSIONS			
Assisted (Rhinebeck Writers Retreat)*	Julian Hornik, Adam Chanler-Berat	Music Director	2024
Nikola Tesla Drops The Beat (Alchemation)*	Nikko Benson, Heath Saunders	Co-Associate Music Director	2023
The Specialist's Hat (Alchemation)*	Ellis Ludwig-Leone, Dan Schlosberg	Associate Music Director	2024
The Hello Girls (reading)*	Ben Moss, Peter Mills	Associate Music Director	2024
The Karate Kid	Drew Gasparini, Andrew Resnick, John Clancy	Music Assistant/Rehearsal Pianist	2023, 2021
Comedy of Errors (Public Theater Mobile Unit)	Julián Mesri, Rebecca Martinez	Copyist/Associate Music Director	2022
Against Women & Music! (reading, The Civilians)*	Grace McLean, Kate Douglas, Sarna Lapine	Vocal Music Director	2021
Hearts Beat Loud	Brian Usifer, Niko Tsakalakos	Music Assistant	2021
Suffs (Public Theater, Sundance)	Shaina Taub, Andrea Grody, Cynthia Meng	Music Associate/Transcriber	2017-2020
Black Orpheus	Daryl Waters, George C. Wolfe	Music Assistant	2020
A Beautiful Noise	AnnMarie Milazzo, Sonny Paladino	Music Assistant/Vocal Transcriptions	2020
One Way (NAMT/Kennedy Center)*	Ben Bonnema, Christopher Staskel	Music Director	2019
Devotion (Signature Theatre, VA)*	Mark Sonnenblick, Will Shuler	Music Associate/Rehearsal Pianist	2019
Band Aid (MCC Theater)	Zoe Sarnak, Meg Zervoulis	Music Preparation	2019
Only Gold (Public Theater)	Alex Lacamoire, Meg Zervoulis	Music Associate (sub)	2018
Moulin Rouge (lab)*	Justin Levine, Sonya Tayeh	Rehearsal Pianist	2017
NOTABLE (selected)			
Kill The Whale (Joe's Pub)*	Daniel Emond, Andrew Griffin	Music Director, Keys 2, Co-Copyist	2024
Another Rose (Virgin Voyages)*	Matthew Dean Marsh, Ada Westfall	Music Director (Cast 2)	2023
Liner Notes on Love and Music*	Justin Halpin, Jeffrey James, Arpita Mukherjee	Music Director/Music Transcriber	2021/23
The 24 Hour Musicals*	Libby Winters, Ryan McCurdy	Music Director/Piano	2023
Drew Gasparini at 54 Below*	Drew Gasparini, Erica Rotstein	Piano	2021
Astrov's Lounge (Chekhov Project)*	Under the Radar Festival (Joe's Pub)	Accordion, Melodica, Flute, Vocals	2020
Simone Allen at The Green Room 42*	Daniel Dunlow	Songwriter/MD/Performer	2019
Shiz Comedy (Upright Citizens Brigade)*	Matt Gehring, Shaina Taub	Music Director/Piano	2019
Opus (Clara Schumann musical)*	NY SongSpace (Kara Unterberg)	Composer/Writer (grant recipient)	2019/18
Letters to the President (Cooper Union)	Jessica Kahkoska, Patrick Sulken	Songwriter	2019
The Cherry Orchard (Chekhov Project)*	Brian Mertes, Lila Blue, Phil Roebuck	Piano/Melodica/Flute/Vocals	2018
Simone Allen at 54 Below*	Amy Sapp, Jennifer Ashley Tepper	Songwriter/MD/Performer	2018
Broadway Stands Up For Freedom*	Kurt Crowley, Daniel Goldstein	Songwriter/Performer	2017

ADDITIONAL

ADDITIONAL			
A Night of Jewish Excellence (54 Below)*	Rebecca Codas	Music Director/Piano	2023
Prospect MT Lab (Symphony Space)*	Dev Bondarin, PJ Ju, Cara Reichel	Co-Music Director/Piano	2023
Leading Ladies Club (54 Below)*	Caitlin McNeilage	Music Director/Piano	2022
NYU Reality Show*	Matthew Dean Marsh, Preston Martin	Piano	2020
LadyShip (NYMF, Signature Theatre)*	The Twigs, Samantha Saltzman	Music Director, Piano, Accordion	2019
Deathbed Edition (ANT Fest)	Julian Hornik, Rory Pelsue	Accordion	2019
JLo at the Dance Call*	Michelle J. Rodriguez	Piano	2019
Tamasha Nights*	Arpita Mukherjee	Music Director/Piano	2019
Signature Theatre Gala*	Lila Neugebauer, Natasha Sinha	Piano	2019
Ruby & Charlie (O'Neill Residency)*	Jessica Simon, Jim Henson Foundation	Music Director/Arranger/Piano/Vocals	2018
New Songs Now (Rattlestick)*	Daniella Topol, Natasha Sinha	Songwriter/Performer	2019
Pie Shop Play (Corkscrew Festival)*	Sivan Battat, Alice Pencavel	Composer/Music Director/Piano	2018
Intersecting Chords (NYMF)*	Rachel Sussman, Kristen Rosenfeld	Songwriter/Performer	2018
A Tribute to the Dixie Chicks (54 Below)*	Maggie Monahan, Geoffrey Ko	Piano/Vocals	2018
Chris Anselmo at Joe's Pub*	Chris Anselmo, Asher Denburg	Piano II/Flute	2018
Shaina Taub at Joe's Pub	Shaina Taub, Mike Brun	Piano/Vocal Transcriptions	2018
BMI Musical Theatre Workshop*	Rick Freyer, Pat Cook	Composer	2017
Planned Parenthood Benefit*	Annie Tippe, Nate Weida	Songwriter/Performer	2017
Women of Note (NYMF)*	Rachel Sussman, Rachel Abrams	Songwriter/Performer	2017
East o', West o'! (ANT Fest)*	Sivan Battat, Michelle J. Rodriguez	Music Director/Arranger/Piano	2017

TUFTS UNIVERSITY

TOP TO UNIVERSITE			
Original Music by Simone Allen*	Tufts Music Department	Songwriter/MD/Performer	2017
Chicago*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2017
Fly By Night*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2016
Gnit	Pen, Paint, & Pretzels (3Ps)	Co-Music Arranger	2016
Ordinary Days*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2016
Little Shop of Horrors*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2015
35mm*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2015
A Doll's House	Tufts Music Senior Thesis	Music Director/Conductor	2015
Next to Normal*	Tufts Drama Senior Thesis	Music Director/Piano	2015
Into the Woods*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2015
She Loves Me*	Torn Ticket II	Co-Music Director/Piano	2015
Edges*	Torn Ticket II	Music Director/Piano	2014
Spring Awakening*	Torn Ticket II	Piano	2014
Company	Torn Ticket II	Flute	2014

^{*}Rehearsal pianist

EDUCATION

Tufts University Piano: Michael McLaughlin, Marcia Miget, Thomas Stumpf

B.A. Music Voice: Carol Mastrodomencio

Semester abroad at the University of Edinburgh Theory/Composition: Frank Lehman, Kareem Roustom

RELEVANT COURSES

Music: Music Theory 101/102/103, Tufts Jazz Orchestra, Tufts Opera Ensemble, Composition for Film, Orchestration, History of Western Music, 20th Century Music in Paris & Vienna, Women in Music, Composition Seminar, Jazz Studies, Psychology of Music, Ethnomusicology

Storytelling/Humanities/Psychology: The American Musical, Shakespeare II, Postmodernism & Film, Love & War in French Film, History of Ancient Greece, History of the French Revolution, Religion & American Politics, British Social History, Sociology of Families, Intro to Cognitive Science, Intro to Linguistics

SKILLS & INTERESTS

Music Direction, Songwriting (music and lyrics), Piano, Voice, Conducting, Flute, Melodica, Accordion, Guitar & Saxophone (basic proficiency), Orchestration, Arrangement, Music Copying, Music Transcribing, Perfect Pitch, Sibelius/Finale, Logic Pro X, MainStage, Apple OS/PC, Microsoft Office, Google Suite, Dropbox, ForScore